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General Information

Name of the Company : RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Scrip code

522257

Corporate identity number

L27100GJ1986PLC009212

Address of registered office of company

Junagadh Road, Manavadar, Dist. Junagadh -362630. Gujarat -
India

Permanent account number of entity

AABCR3204M

Name of the scrip

RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD.

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whet!lgr company has more than one class of shares or No
securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 58030750
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

iy

(11D)

av)

\9

(VD

(VID)

Ixy=

VI 1 vimyavy+100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter G

roup

)

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

14

38567440

38567440

66.46

66.46

(b

Central government or
State government(s)

©

Bodies corporate

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(©

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

38567440

38567440

66.46

66.46

@

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

©

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1)+(A)2)

38567440

38567440

66.46

66.46

(B)

Public Shareholding

@™

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

3000

0.01

0.01

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

©)

Central government or
State government(s)

@

Venture capital funds
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®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
) of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—_

3000

0.01

0.01

@

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

133

921622

910612

1.59

1.59

(d)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

7350

15258840

12400680

26.29

26.29

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

2748307

2748307

4.74

4.74

()

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

74

310717

310717

0.54

0.54

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

54

220824

220824

0.38

0.38

Total Others

128

531541

531541

0.92

0.92

Sub-total (B) (2)

7625

19460310

16591140

33.53

33.53

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)D)+(B)(2)

7626

19463310

16591140

33.54

33.54

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7640

58030750

55158580

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians an

d against which depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7640

58030750

55158580

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares held | Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detai!s.of convertible
No. securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warrants Convertible |shares
As a held as a securities [assuming
As a percentage percentage as . .
Number Number Number of |percentage |conversion
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the of the Asa of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
shareholder shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of [warrants
total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of .
held held held convertible |and
(B) +(C) of clause warrants s .
() of the securities |convertible
same class of same securities)
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
® | an am  |av) ) v M) (VID | (VI [(X) ) (X1) (X1n)
(V)/(A11)*100
DEVYANIC
1 DOSHI 5862560 (10.1 0 0 0 10.1
KHUSHBOO
2 DOSHI 4867042 |8.39 0 0 0 8.39
PALLAV
3 |KISHORBHAI 4826609 |8.32 0 0 0 8.32
DOSHI
RITA RAJESH
4 DOSHI 4513440 |7.78 0 0 0 7.78
NITA KISHOR
5 DOSHI 3884600 |6.69 0 0 0 6.69
KRUTI
6 |RAJESHBHAI 3144132 [5.42 0 0 0 5.42
DOSHI
RAJESH
7 |NANALAL 2940200 |5.07 0 0 0 5.07
DOSHI
UTSAV
8 |KISHORKUMAR [2299372 (3.96 0 0 0 3.96
DOSHI
KISHOR
9 |NANALAL 1443000 |2.49 0 0 0 2.49
DOSHI
RAJESH N
10 DOSHI 660000 1.14 0 0 0 1.14
CHANDRAKANT
11 N DOSHI 460000 10.79 0 0 0 0.79
KISHOR N
12 DOSHI 324000 [0.56 0 0 0 0.56
KARISHMA
13 RAJESH DOSHI 2433395 14.19 0 0 0 4.19
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14 (UTKARSH 909090 [1.57 0 1.57
RAJESH DOSHI
Total 38567440 [66.46 0 66.46
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