General Information

Name of the Company: RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares **Quarter ended:** 30-6-2015 General information [Abstract] RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED Name of the company Scrip code 522257 L27100GJ1986PLC009212 Corporate identity number Junagadh Road, Manavadar, Dist. Junagadh -362630. Gujarat -Address of registered office of company India AABCR3204M Permanent account number of entity RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD. Name of the scrip Class of security Equity shares Type of report Quarterly Reason for additional filling Whether company has more than one class of shares or No securities Whether company is SME No Date of report 30-6-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED									
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares									
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015									
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	Notes							
Par	Partly paid-up shares								
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company					
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	Total Shares held by public								
Total									
Ou	tstanding convertible securities								
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Wa	rrants								
ID Description of warrants		Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion owarrants					
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group									
Shares held by public									
Total Shares held by public									
Total									
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	58030750							

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Ivan	ne of the Compa	any: RAJOO E	ENGINEERS LI	MITED						
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scrip, cla	ss of security	: 522257, R	AJOO ENGINEE	RS LTD., Equ	ity shares			
	rter ended: 30								T	
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes	
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter ar	nd Promoter G	roup		•		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		14	38567440	38567440	66.46	66.46			
(b)	Central govern									
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate								
(d)	Financial institution	tutions or								
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder			•			l			
		Total Others								
Sub Total (A) (1)			14	38567440	38567440	66.46	66.46			
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals									
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate								
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified foreign investor									
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder									
	Total Others									
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			14	38567440	38567440	66.46	66.46			
(B)	Public Shareho	olding	•	•	•			•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)) Mutual funds or UTI		1	3000	0	0.01	0.01			
(b)	Financial institution	tutions or								
(c)	Central government or State government(s)									
(d)	Venture capita	ıl funds								

	123.html								
(e) Insurance companies									
(f)	Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)) Qualified foreign investor								
(k)	(k) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
Total Others									
Sub Total (B) (1)			1	3000		0.01	0.01		
(2) Non-Institutions						•			
(a)	Bodies corpora	ate	133	921622	910612	1.59	1.59		
(b)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		7350	15258840	12400680	26.29	26.29		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		14	2748307	2748307	4.74	4.74		
(c)	c) Qualified foreign investor								
(d)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	74	310717	310717	0.54	0.54		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	54	220824	220824	0.38	0.38		
Total Others		128	531541	531541	0.92	0.92			
Sub-total (B) (2)			7625	19460310	16591140	33.53	33.53		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			7626	19463310	16591140	33.54	33.54		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			7640	58030750	55158580	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians an	d against whic	h depository	receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2) Public									
Total Shares held by Custodians (C)									
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			7640	58030750	55158580		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 522257, RAJOO ENGINEERS LTD., Equity shares **Quarter ended: 30-6-2015** Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Details of convertible Details of warrants Details of Shares held | Encumbered Share No. securities Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants assuming securities held as a full percentage percentage Asa Number Number Number of percentage conversion **Encumbered** of grand of total percentage Name of the of the convertible of total of of grand - number of total (A) + numbers shareholder shares securities numbers of warrants percentage warrants (B) + (C)total (A) + shares held convertible held held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants convertible securities of the (I)(a) of same securities) same class class as a percentage of diluted share capital (VI)= **(II)** (III)(IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) **(I)** (V)/(III)*100 DEVYANI C 5862560 10.1 0 0 10.1 DOSHI KHUSHBOO 2 4867042 8.39 0 0 0 8.39 DOSHI **PALLAV** KISHORBHAI 4826609 8.32 0 0 8.32 3 0 DOSHI RITA RAJESH 4513440 7.78 0 0 0 7.78 DOSHI NITA KISHOR 5 3884600 0 0 0 6.69 6.69 DOSHI KRUTI RAJESHBHAI 6 3144132 5.42 0 0 0 5.42 DOSHI RAJESH 7 5.07 0 0 0 5.07 NANALAL 2940200 DOSHI UTSAV 8 KISHORKUMAR 2299372 3.96 0 0 0 3.96 DOSHI KISHOR 9 1443000 2.49 0 0 0 2.49 NANALAL DOSHI RAJESH N 660000 1.14 0 0 0 1.14 10 DOSHI CHANDRAKANT 460000 0.79 0.79 11 0 0 0 N DOSHI KISHOR N 324000 0.56 0 0 0 0.56 12 DOSHI KARISHMA 2433395 4.19 0 0 0 4.19 13 RAJESH DOSHI

	14	UTKARSH RAJESH DOSHI	909090	1.57	0	0	0			1.57
Total		ıl	38567440	66.46	0	0	0			66.46